S
/aSper Soy P‘-oce

Jasper Soy Processors LLC

206 W Wall St.

Jasper MN 56144
PH: 507-348-3205

Moisture
Crude Protein (bm)

By-Pass Prot.

A.D.F

N.D.F

TDN

NEL.

NEG

NEM

M.E. Swine Kcal/KG
M.E. Poultry Kcal/lKG
NFE(Nitrogen Free Extract.)
Ash

Calories

Calories from fat
Carbohydrates
Dietary fiber
Insoluble Dietary fiber
Soluble Fiber

Crude Fiber

Total sugar
Fructose

Glucose

Sucrose

Maltose

Lactose

Amino Acids as % of CP
Aspartic Acid
Threonine

Serine

Glutamic Acid
Proline

Glycine

Alanine

Cystine

Valine

Methionine
Isoleucine

Leucine

Tyrosine
Phenylalanine
Histidine

Lysine

Arginine

Tryptophan

Typsin Inhibitor units

Crude Protein (chemistry-not less than)

5.00%
40.73%
38.00%
65.00%

7.00%
14.20%
82.29%

1.22%
92.00%

1.22%

4350
3950
24.39%
5.32%
4.5/g

1.64/g
30.79%
21.40%
10.00%
10.44%

5.40%

8.38%

0.51%

0.39%

7.48%

0.00%

0.00%

4.28%
3.89%
1.76%
6.67%
1.90%
1.61%
1.59%
0.53%
4.72%
1.33%
4.53%
7.58%
1.25%
5.03%
2.61%
6.14%
7.25%
1.33%
1.1-1.5 mg/g

Extruded Full Fat Soy Nutritional Typical Analysis

Minerals
Calcium
Phosphorus

Potassium
Magnesium
Manganese
Sodium
Chloride
Copper

Iron

Zinc

Selenium
Sulfur
Vitamins
Beta Carotene
Vitamin A
Vitamin C
Thiamine (B1)
Riboflavin (B2)
Niacin

Vitamin B6
Vitamin E

Folic Acid
Pantothenic Acid

Fats

Fat - Total
Cholesterol
Saturated Fat
Monounsaturated fat
Polyunsaturated fat
Omega 3 (Linoleic)
Omega 6 (Linolenic)
Lecithin

Phosphorus Available

(Tocopherols and Tocotrienols

0.25%
0.60%
0.30%
1.68%
0.26%
30 ppm
0.02%
0.03%
18 ppm
80 ppm
25 ppm
11ppm
0.22%

291U
1735 1U
.02 mg/g
.002 mg/g
.036 mg/g
2.51 mg/g
3.38 mg/g

441U
5 mcgl/g
.002 mg/g

19.80%
0.00%
2.68%
3.97%

11.51%
9.13%

55.44%
0.70%

New studies have shown that natural vitamin
forms found in this product are 50 to 70 times
more available than synthetic sources.

Note: Storage life of this product is 3.4 years when kept dry. However, after mixing with other feeds shelf life is
usually less than 60 days. If stored in bags for prolonged time, the the bags themselves my deteriate, however
the product inside should continue to stay fresh.




