

Jasper Soy Processors LLC 206 W Wall St. Jasper MN 56144

PH: 507-348-3205

Extruded Full Fat Soy Nutritional Typical Analysis				
Moisture	5.00%	Minerals		
Crude Protein (DM)	40.73%	Calcium	0.25%	
Crude Protein (chemistry-not less than)	38.00%	Phosphorus	0.60%	
By-Pass Prot.	65.00%	Phosphorus Available	0.30%	
A.D.F	7.00%	Potassium	1.68%	
N.D.F	14.20%	Magnesium	0.26%	
TDN	82.29%	Manganese	30 ppm	
NEL.	1.22%	Sodium	0.02%	
NEG	92.00%	Chloride	0.02%	
NEM	1.22%	Copper	18 ppm	
M.E. Swine Kcal/KG	4350	Iron	80 ppm	
M.E. Poultry Kcal/KG	3950	Zinc	25 ppm	
NFE(Nitrogen Free Extract.)	24.39%	Selenium	.11ppm	
Ash	5.32%	Sulfur	0.22%	
Calories	4.5/g	Vitamins	0.22 /0	
Calories from fat	•	Beta Carotene	29 IU	
Carbohydrates	1.64/g 30.79%	Vitamin A	29 IU 1735 IU	
Dietary fiber	30.79% 21.40%	Vitamin A Vitamin C		
	10.00%		.02 mg/g	
Insoluble Dietary fiber		Thiamine (B1)	.002 mg/g	
Soluble Fiber Crude Fiber	10.44%	Riboflavin (B2)	.036 mg/g	
	5.40%	Niacin	2.51 mg/g	
Total sugar Fructose	8.38% 0.51%	Vitamin B6 Vitamin E	3.38 mg/g	
	0.51%		44 IU	
Glucose Sucrose	0.39% 7.48%	(Tocopherols and Tocotrienols Folic Acid		
Maltose	0.00%	Pantothenic Acid	5 mcg/g .002 mg/g	
Lactose	0.00%	Paritotheriic Acid	.002 mg/g	
Amino Acids as % of CP	0.00 /6	Fats		
	4.000/		40.000/	
Aspartic Acid	4.28%	Fat - Total	19.80%	
Threonine	3.89%	Cholesterol	0.00%	
Serine	1.76%	Saturated Fat	2.68%	
Glutamic Acid	6.67%	Monounsaturated fat	3.97%	
Proline	1.90%	Polyunsaturated fat	11.51%	
Glycine	1.61%	Omega 3 (Linoleic)	9.13%	
Alanine	1.59%	Omega 6 (Linolenic)	55.44%	
Cystine	0.53%	Lecithin	0.70%	
Valine	4.72%			
Methionine	1.33%			
Isoleucine	4.53%			
Leucine	7.58% 1.25%			
Tyrosine Phenylalanine	1.25% 5.03%			
Histidine	5.03% 2.61%			
	6.14%	New studies have shown that n	atural vitamin	
Lysine	6.14% 7.25%			
Arginine	7.25% 1.33%	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	forms found in this product are 50 to 70 times more available than synthetic sources.	
Tryptophan Typsin Inhibitor units	1.33% 1.1-1.5 mg/g	inore available than synthetic s	ources.	
		n kent dry. However, after mixing with other t		

Note: Storage life of this product is 3.4 years when kept dry. However, after mixing with other feeds shelf life is usually less than 60 days. If stored in bags for prolonged time, the the bags themselves my deteriate, however the product inside should continue to stay fresh.